TOWN OF UTICA

ABING, ERIC J
ABPLANALP, JAMES A
ACHENBACH, DOUGLAS
ADAMS, DUANE/ARAMI
ADRIAN, DUANE/MARY
AHLES, LYLE/ROSALI
AMUNDSON TRUST
AMUNDSON, JEFFREY
ANDERSON, JOHN/DEA
ANDERSON, STEVEN/M
ANNIS, BYRON/SUSAN
ARCORACI, DEAN P
ASHMORE REVOC TRUS
ASPENSON FARMS INC
ASPENSON, BYRON/JA
ASPENSON, DARYL/CA
ASPENSON, JUSTIN D
ASPENSON, KRIS/KAR
ASPENSON, ROLAND/D
ASPENSON, SHERRI A
ASTBURY, MATTHEW A
BABB/SCHUETZ

BABB, RAYMOND/LIND
BABB, ROBIN/MARY
BAIRD, CHRISTOPHER
BALD, GARY R

BALD, GARY/LINDA
BANKES, JODY/VALER
BANKES, TERRY/VICK
BARBEE/CALVERT
BARRETTE, JERALD P
BECWAR, DAVID/BARB
BECWAR, LAWRENCE J
BECWAR, RONALD/BEV
BERTZYK, STEPHEN/L
BJURQUIST, NATHAN/
BLAHA/LUND
BOCKLUND, THOMAS/S
BOEHM, GERALD/ALIC
BOLAND, DAVID/ANN
BOLAND, DONALD J
BOLAND, GREGORY F
BOLAND, MICHAEL/JE
BOLAND, RICHARD M
BOLAND, TERRANCE/E
BOLAND, WILL/FLOY
BONDE, WILLIAM/IME
BOONE, DANIEL/VICK
BOONE, MATTHEW/PEG
BRANDES, DAN/THERE
BRANSKY, PAUL J
BROCKWAY, CODY/KAT
BROCKWAY, FREDERIC
BUNCH/JEPSON
BURKE, KEVIN/ANN
BURKE, MYRON/GLORI
BURKUM, WAYNE M
BUTLER, CLARK/JEAN
CASPER, DENNIS/JEA

3,495.

133.
8,770.
1,992.
1,511.
1,698.
2,147.

403.

416.
1,469.
.31
1,0098.
.35

296

2,342

4,187.
2,466.
3,329.
686 .
2,873.
3,771.
2,297.
213.
156.
.98
197.
.31
228.
.35
3,264.
2,459.
336.
199.
4,745.
2,483.
2,319.
2,463.
47.
1,437.
2,341.
919.
2,179.
145.
301.
6,425.
2,882.
.38
6,038.
3,592.
4,002.
1,191.
1,975.
2,304.
4,805.
2,160.
1,998.
2,721.
5,122.
1,373.
1,407.
1,232.

2,864

869

1,121

93
53
77
18
91
14
28
16
62
23

54

08
42
88
81
53
77
97
21
23

49

18

77
01
67
25
22
68
85
50
14
80
99
49
97
03
58
79
74

13
44
49
77
67
13
62
48
91
61
29
57
03
44

2014

REAL ESTATE TAXES



CASPER, LONNIE/LIS
CHAMBERS, ROBERT/K
CLARK, JASON J
CLARK, PENNY
CLARK, YVONNE A
CLEVEN, BRIAN
CLEVEN, FRANK/KATH
COLSCH, LAWRENCE D
COLSCH, LAWRENCE/L
COUNTY LINE INVEST
COX/HABETLER
CRAPSER, DAWN M
CRAW CO HOLDINGS
CROGAN, RICHARD/AN
CROWLEY, OWEN P
CROWLEY, WILL/OWEN
CROWLEY, WILLIAM P
CULEK, WILLIAM/LIN
CYRUS, DONALD/BRID
CZOSNYKA, MICHAEL/
DAHL, STEVE/WESLEY
DAVIG, O LORRAINE
DAVIS, TIMOTHY/MAR
DEARTH, MYRON/PATR
DELL III/OBOLENSKY
DIAZ, CARLOS/TRUDY
DOBRBS, LARRY E
DOHSE, KEVIN

DOLL, VERNADINE ET
DOLL, VERNADINE M
DOMINY, FLOYD/DORO
DOWD, ROBERT A SR
DRIFTLESS ORGANICS
DUDGEON, RICHARD M
DULL, ROGER/TERRY
DUNNUM, MICHAEL A
DVORAK, SCOTT/ELIZ
DWORSCHACK, JAMES/
EDDY, CLAYTON/LAUR
EGGE, DAVID

EICK, CHAD/KIMBERL
EICK, ERVIN/TRACY
EICK, MERVIN H
ELLISON, RICK
ENGEL, DAVID/MARTA
ENGEL, JOSHUA/TERE
ERICKSON, MARK
EVERSON, DENNIS/SH
FALLEN OAKS RANCH
FEELER, HOWARD/JAN
FELDT TRUST
FINLEY, BETTY L
FINLEY, FRANCIS M
FISHER, DONALD/MAR
FORDE, CRAIG/PATRI
FORDE, MAYNARD E
FORDE, TRAVIS/MICH
FORKASH, TANYA A
FORTNEY/KLEKAMP

572.
3,007.
1,794.

91.
1,195.
1,940.
1,971.
1,440.
1,949.
7,566.
4,933.
.37

623.

974.

84.
1,199.
3,771.
1,497.
2,370.
.36
.37
2,007.

56.
1,025.
2,387.
3,140.

668.

609.
1,340.
2,424.
.33
2,122.
1,287.

20.

663.

331.
2,499.
1,983.

536.
.38

150

3,326
117

25

833

2,024.
248.
.35
47.
.39
1,872.
2,358.
2,251.
.50
3,796.
913.
1,399.
757.
317.
.33
15.
1,181.
.39
2,190.

1,333

8,925

830

4,480

64
04
69
96
41
44
96
86
96
98
89

11
07
87
43
04
01
63

89
11
69
22
69
74
23
87
98

58
43
20
51
19
43
19
41

02
65

14

07
01
14

66
48
42
11
86

71
41

97



FOSS, TIMOTHY
FRADETTE, JEREMY/M
FREERKS, ROBERT/LA
FREETIME LLC
FRIBERG/VAUGHAN
FRITSCH, CHRISTOPH
FROILAND, LUTHER
FRYSETH, NORMAN/JO
GAGE, LARRY/ADRIEN
GALLARDO, LINDA J
GARSON/HENDERSHOT
GEORGE /HAUGLAND
GETTER, STACEY H
GIDDINGS, KENT L
GIESE, JAMES R
GILBERT, LOVENA
GILBERTSON, KAREN
GIRARD, JAMES/TINA
GNG OWL LLC

GOLAY, JAMES J
GORALSKI, GERALD/D
GORE, MICHAEL/THER
GRAMS, FREDRICK R
GREENE, JAY/LISA
GRIMSLED, ERIC
GRIMSLED, JEFFREY/
GROBSCHMIDT, SCOTT
GROH, WILLIAM/LORR
GUNDERSON, ROSEANN
HAESSLY, ROBERT/EL
HALVERSON/KUHNKE
HALVERSON, EVERETT
HALVERSON, RONNIE/
HAMMELL/BOLAND
HAMMERSMITH, DANIE
HAMMES, PETER/STEP
HANSEN, GERALD/JOY
HANSON, DONALD/LOR
HANSON, LARRY D
HARDEN, GARY/LYNN
HARTLEY, JOSEPH
HAYDEN, RONALD/CAR
HECKEL, GERALD/LOR
HEILMANN/SCHICKOWS
HEISZ, AIME M
HEISZ, DOUGLAS/AMY
HEISZ, EDWARD/SUSA
HEISZ, IVAN/DEBBIE
HELGERSON, DONALD/
HELGERSON, DOUG/DO
HENDRICKSON, MELIS
HENDRICKSON, WILLI
HENSON, STANLEY/JE
HERREID, THOMAS O
HERRING/WATKE
HERRMANN, DANIEL S
HILLMAN, JAMES F
HOILAND, BONNIE
HOWARD, ROBERT/CON

1,114.
2,461.
2,341.
.98
3,690.
1,327.

302.
3,516.
.36

2,508

1,684.
4,395.
946.
531.
18.
2,321.
288.
810.
2,166.
517.
1,378.
2,021.
724.
307.
7,458.
3,099.
2,721.
368.
.36
3,665.
2,586.
1,733.
2,994.
1,6609.
3,179.
410.
2,209.
1,448.
2,403.
2,601.
186.
2,308.
2,239.
.30
661.
2,090.
2,730.
2,542.
1,850.
.39
1,611.
252.
5,725.
2,806.
3,161.
.32

1,556

964

2,802

875

1,589.
.31

6,192

537.
.33

1,130

61
25
71

08
83
99
60

68
95
28
08
42
42
65
23
40
22
00
72
11
49
62
15
60
66

65
96
23
58
48
47
87
29
14
56
83
82
66
04

277
90
57
04
79

54
46
92
93
52

60

83



HUTSON, HAROLD/GLO
TEHL, BRIAN/MICHEL
TVERSON, STANLEY/G
JACKLEY, ROBERT
JACOBSON, TIMOTHY/
JANDRT, ROD L
JELINEK, MADONNA
JEPSON, CHRIS G
JOHNSON, BRUCE
JOHNSON, IRA D
JOHNSON, JOHN R
JOHNSON, NORMAN L
JURAN, TIMOTHY/LUA
JURSS, NEAL/LISA
KARLEN, PAUL S
KEELEY/HEANEY
KEELEY, JANE
KENNEDY, BRIAN/COL
KILGALLIN, MICHAEL
KING, CHARLES/KATH
KING, DENISE M
KIRBY, JERRY/PEGGY
KIRICHKOW, MARK/EV
KLEMA, CHRISTOPHER
KLEPPE, PALMER/ALT
KNOBLE, ROY/KATHLE
KONOPACKI, ANDREW/
KRADLE, KIRT W
KRAMER, RONALD
KRAUS, ANDREW N
KROGAN, BRYAN/CARO
KUEHL, ROGER/TRACT
KUHN, LEO/MARY
KUHNKE /HALVERSON
KUHNKE, BRIAN/AMBE
KUHNKE, DIANE
KUHNS, LOUIS
KURANZ FAMILY TRUS
KUZEL, GERALD/LILL
KVAMME, ROGER/ELLA
KVIGNE-BOMA FARMS
LAGAN, JOSEPH P
LAMBERT, NORBERT/P
LATHAM, ARLEN/CIND
LAW STISTER FARMS/L
LEACH, FRANCES
LEE, NELLY E
LEIRMOE, BRIAN K
LIEBERT, CHARLES/L
LONG, DARRELL PROP
LOTZ, HEATHER E
LUCEY, GREGORY/KAR
LUCEY, JOHN/GREG/T
LUCEY, JOHN/KATHLE
LUCEY, THOMAS/SHIR
LUND, WILLIAM B
LYSNE, AARON
LYSNE, RODNEY D
MAHAN BROTHERS

964.
1,978.
1,918.
3,486.
1,251.

583.

621.
2,338.
2,093.
2,063.

751.

213.
6,734.
2,398.

663.

979.
2,236.
1,956.
3,045.
.39

231.
2,370.
4,934.
2,187.
2,895.
6,485.
.35
3,399.

168.
1,666.

421 .
.29
.32

3,206

933

242
6,634

1,132.
.36

3,649

2,051.
1,084.
569.
1,004.
1,485.
32.
1,756.
3,464.
5,977.
2,058.
1,673.
1,841.
569.
47.
3,169.
1,462.
2,609.
152.
234.
1,949.
1,018.
.33

3,646

6,568.
4,040.

70
74
14
93
56
06
71
68
15
15
05
21
65
43
47
97
79
56
87

19
07
59
42
26
47

44
70
73
96

69

63
05
23
66
10
24
49
55
40
14
47
77
23
14
79
48
41
08
15
90
10

22
43



MAHAN, MICHAEL
MAHAN, MICHAEL T
MAHAN, RAYMOND/DEB
MAMROE, KURT/DIANE
MANN, CAROLINE
MARNACH, JOAN M
MATTESON/PERRY
MCCARTY, GERALD/CY
MCCULLICK, JUDITH
MCCULLICK, MICHAEL
MCCULLOUGH, JEFF/C
MCKEE, FLOYD/DARLE
MESSLING, DAVID/GR
MESSLING, DAVID/PE
MESSLING, ROBERT/R
METZLER, MICHAEL/H
MICKELSON, STEVEN/
MIDWEST ORGANIC
MIHALOVIC, S/E/K
MIKKELSON, BERTINA
MUELLER, DANIEL/TE
MUELLER, PHILLIP R
MYHRE/MARB

MYHRE, DAVID A
NELSON, ANDREW/AUD
NERADT, HORST
NICOLAI, ROGER
NOLAN, KATE
O'DELL, JENNIFER/J
O'LEARY/BORODIN
O'NEAL/BAUMEISTER
OLSON, ANDREW/DEBR
OLSON, CHRISTOPHER
OLSON, JANICE
OLSON, KYLE/SHEENA
OLSON, LEONARD/ILL
OLSON, MARK

OLSON, MARK/BONNIE
OLSON, RONALD/LOLA
OLSON, STEVEN/FAIT
OLSON, TIMOTHY/SUE
OLSON, TOM/PHYLLIS
OPPRIECHT, JOHN/SU
ORETHUN, ALLAN/LAV
ORETHUN, LARRY G
PARKER, DALE/LOLA
PAYNE, VILAS D
PEHMOELLER/JORGENS
PENCE, RICHARD/MAR
PENSCO TRUST CO
PERRAULT, DAN R
PETERSHEIM, JON/ST
PETERSHEIM, RANDY/
PETERSON, NORMA/RO
PETERSON, PETER/TA
PFAFF, GALEN
PFITSCH/ATTLESON
PIACENTINE, PAUL/J
PIPER, WAYNE/DOROT

76.
1,628.
4,185.
3,125.
3,008.
.33

25

1,773.
.32
2,606.

648.

883.
3,480.
.38
.38

2,785

857
708

2,516.

762.
5,845.
.52

726.
2,497.
.38
1,931.
2,875.

110.

188.

101.
2,929.

609.
2,833.
1,134.
1,996.
3,029.
2,944.
1,392.
.36

2,324

2,517

8,165.

107.
5,108.
3,605.

136.
2,703.
3,827.
6,289.
2,215.
2,221.

133.
5,651.
3,444.
5,172.

166.

433.
.30

644

2,483.
1,690.
1,336.
1,202.
4,6009.

996.
2,021.

64
57
50
59
91

09

47
63
47
20

69
03
80

02
18

17
51
50
52
00
55
65
79
84
69
10
18
91

93
71
81
90
90
28
93
62
77
10
50
42
29
56
08
95

69
20
82
13
57
52
72



POTOCHICK, THOMAS
PUCHTER, JAMES
PUCHTER, PATRICIA
PURDUE, KENNETH/M
QUAMME, RON/KATHY
QUELLHORST, JOHN/S
RADKE JOINT REVOCA
RAY/HENKE

RAYNER, ERNEST/KAR
RDW RANCH LLC

REA, ROBERT/MARSHA
RECKER, MARY T
REDFEARN, TERRY L
REICH, WILLIAM/GEO
REITER, ARTHUR/ETH
RESER, MORTEN E
RIDER, DENNIS/LILL
RILEY/TURK

RISTOW, BRUCE/SUSA
RONNFELDT, DANIEL/
RONNFELDT, JOHN J
ROSS, LARRY/KRISTA
RUMPPE /RUMPPE TRUS
SACKETT, LINDA
SAEGROVE FAMILY LI
SALMON, ALYCE
SALMON, JUDITH L
SALMON, KENT/RENEE
SALMON, RENEE M
SALMON, RICHARD
SALMON, RICHARD/RE
SCHMIDT, CHARLES/J
SCHOENBERG, RICHAR
SCHWARZ /MOBERLY
SCS FARMS LLC
SEVERSON, ARDIS TR
SEVERSON, DENNIS/S
SEVERSON, EUGENE
SEVERSON, EUGENE A
SEVERSON, ROBERT/S
SHERRY, ELLING/JOA
SHERRY, KENT E
SHERRY, LAVERNE/AL
SHOBER, AVIS A
SHOWEN, WENDELL D
SIDIE, KEVIN W
SIME, ALAN/SHERRIE
SIME, CHAD/SARAH
SIME, JUSTIN J
SIME, RICKY/MARY
SIME, ROBERT/ANN
SIME, ROBERT/LILA
SIME'S BREEZY ACRE
SLAVICK/NORTHERN
SLAYTON, JOHN R
SMITH, RICHARD W
SMITH, ROBERT/CHAR
SMRCINA, DEBBIE
SORENSON, CAROL K

3,231.
394.
151.

2,452.
285.

1,791.

3,061.

.51

5,327.

2,696.

3,493.

2,914.

1,247.

2,407.

2,360.

1,449.

.35

.36

3,985.

1,849.

1,924.

2,162.

2,286.

1,056.

1,482.

1,715.

3,612.

3,143.
319.

1,924.

.48

3,170.

2,681.
785.
580.

.33

11

7,322
2,315

1,028

294.
1,936.
3,583.

210.
1,196.
.35
3,551.

281.
1,592.
1,282.
2,813.
3,582.

573.
5,102.
3,394.
3,423.
5,004.
1,134.
.32

4,291

1,166

6,631.
419.
124.

3,276.

07
17
85
06
05
49
28

96
92
71
60
73
41
25
06

21
06
86
75
17
50
70
26
65
55
99
83

47
28
45
15

02
11
51
96
82

19
72
66
94
63
60
63
03
11
74
63
82

96
72
00
49



SPATARO, JOHN
SPECTOR, ROBYN
STAFFORD/STAFFORD
STAFFORD, JAMES B
STANKUS, ANTHONY
STEVENSON, RITCHIE
STEVENSON, STANLEY
STEWART, BOYD J
STOJA, JON/ERMINIJ
STUMP RIDGE FARM
STUSSY, DONALD/VER
STUSSY, ROBERT/MAR
STUSSY, STEVEN/CHR
SUITER, PHILIP L
SURFACE, JUDITH
SWATEK, ROBERT/JOD
SWENSON/HUNTER
SWENSON, KURT/JESS
SWENSON, RICHARD/C
SWIGGUM DECLARATIO
SWIGGUM/ADAMS
SWIGGUM, BRENT/TAM
SWIGGUM, CHRIS/TER
SWIGGUM, DANNY/CAR
SWIGGUM, JOSHUA J
SWIGGUM, LAVERNE/L
SWIGGUM, ROGER/MAR
SWIGGUM, THOMAS/JO
TAINTER, EARL/PATR
TAINTER, ELDON/MAR
TAINTER, GARY/JEAN
THOMPSON, ALICE P
THOMPSON, KJELLAUG
THORSON/FINLEY/FIN
THORSON, MICHAEL/S
TILL-BEC ACRES

TKC REAL ESTATE HO
TOMARO, ELLIOTT J
TREBBIEN, MARY KAT
TULLY/O'BRIEN
TULLY, JOHN P
TURBEN, DANNY G
TURBEN, DENNIS G
TURNER/GROOM
TURNER/YOUNT
TURNER, JEANETTE
TURNER, WILLIAM S
UGLUM, RUTH J
UTRI, MARTIN

VAN HOESEN, ROBERT
VANGEN, THURMAN/JU
VEDVIK, JACOB/ARVA
VERICK, HANS
VESBACH, TODD A
WAGNER/SLAVIK
WANGEN, KARL/JENNI
WANGEN, LINDA
WASHBURN, JAMES/NA
WEDEBERG, DANIEL J

1,493.

325.
.98
306.
.33

331

9,088.
2,589.

556.
1,643.
2,641.
1,334.
3,442.
1,940.

453.
2,031.

950.
4,960.
.35
4,590.
2,993.
4,000.

816.
3,899.
1,242.

252.
3,183.
7,000.
.35

3,720

1,130

1,882.

513.
8,084.
1,036.
.32

3,637

3,137.
1,963.
109.
3,336.
566.
241.
564.
762.
2,831.
2,740.
.32
60.
1,554.
3,095.
2,063.
111.
4,274.
665.
2,056.
542.
4,472.
1,104.
.33
2,948.
1,480.
2,839.

726

2,971

81
43

41

99
19
62
45
86
57
08
56
23
74
78
69

61
20
93
12
11
54
79
95
01

20
12
04
04

00
02
97
41
03
73
47
24
58
55

60
52
59
98
84
73
72
277
10
28
57

74
45
68



WEDEBERG, JAMES/JU
WEE, ALBERT JR
WEEKS, ROGER/JOHN
WELANDER, JAMES O
WELKE, SUSANNE/KUR
WELSH, GREGORY/FAY
WEMMER, ROGER/JUDY
WERTMAN, RUTH
WHIPPLE, TODD R
WHITE/WHITE
WIDEMAN, YVONNE A
WILLIAMS, GABRIEL
WOKOSIN, DANIEL/CA
WRIGHT, CHARLES D
WRIGHT, JEFFREY D
WRIGHT, KEITH L
ZALEWSKI, RICHARD
ZEHRER PROPERTIES
ZEHRER, JOHN C
ZIBROWSKI, PETER/S
Z2ITZNER, MERLIN
ZWEBER, DENNIS/AMY
3RIVERORCHARDS LLC

3,644.
.39

6,022

2,426.
1,858.

178.
3,522.
1,765.
.38
3,623.
1,663.
2,937.

394.
2,368.
2,265.
1,102.
2,499.
.35
5,959.
1,244.
1,805.

179.
.36
231.

910

956

3,227

909,592

06

02
44
00
84
77

87
78
06
18
65
54
44
68

44
78
88
57

19

.30



